Kosciusko Board of REALTORS[®] 475 Anchorage Road, Suite 2 Warsaw, IN 46580 <u>kbor@kbor.com</u> 574.269.6706

REGISTRATION/ORIENTATION AGREEMENT FOR PRIMARY ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP

I______, hereby agree to attend the mandatory Orientation Seminar sponsored by the Kosciusko Board of REALTORS[®], within a twelve (12) month period from acceptance of my membership application to the Kosciusko Board of REALTORS[®]. I also agree to pay an orientation registration fee in the amount of $\frac{200.00}{}$, (non refundable) at the time of membership application.

I understand and agree that if I fail to complete the orientation seminar within the twelve (12) month period, my membership renewal shall fall under review by the Directors of the Kosciusko Board of REALTORS[®].

Applicant

Date signed

Rev. 01/18